
PRESS RELEASE  PRESS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: Februrary 10, 2016           
Contact: Craig Bryson, Public Information Officer, (248) 645-2000, ext. 2302 (e-mail: cbryson@rcoc.org)
Visit RCOC online at www.rcocweb.org

OAKLAND FEDERAL AID COMMITTEE SELECTS ROAD PROJECTS TO BE FUNDED IN 2019

Beverly Hills, Mich. 

http://www.rcocweb.org/_layouts/listfeed.aspx?List={9D1D2675-9D0B-4D74-A344-D1135C5F01E3}
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Beverly-Hills-MI/Road-Commission-for-Oakland-County/109055599127252?ref=mf
http://twitter.com/oaklandroads
http://www.youtube.com/user/cbbryson1?feature=watch
mailto:cbryson@rcoc.org
http://www.rcocweb.org


FUNDING COMMITTEE / 2 OF 3

Kolar noted that nearly $82 million worth of resurfacing and reconstruction projects were submitted to 

the Funding Committee, while only $14.74 million could be awarded for 2019. 



Project Name Project Limits Community Jurisdiction Federal Aid
Local 

funding/match
*14 Mile & Main 
Street

Intersection Project Clawson Clawson $652,974.00 $435,316.00

Evergreen Winchester to 12 MileSouthfield Southfield $629,056.00 $157,264.00
NB Northwestern 
Hwy.

West of Southfield to 
Lahser

Southfield Southfield $1,391,931.00 $347,983.00

Freedom Road Gill to 9 Mile, M-5 to 
Hillview Ct.

Farmington Farmington $987,871.00 $246,968.00

13 Mile Road Drake to Farmington Farmington 
Hills

Farmington 
Hills

$1,556,875.00 $389,219.00

Franklin Road West of 11 Mile to 
Telegraph

Southfield Southfield $653,138.00 $279,916.00

Giddings Road City Limit to Brown Auburn Hills Auburn Hills $736,433.00 $184,108.00
13 Mile Road Middlebelt to Inkster Farmington 

Hills
Farmington 
Hills

$1,410,235.00 $352,559.00

Nine Mile Road East of Telegraph to 
Lahser

Southfield Southfield $599,933.00 $257,114.00

WB 11 Mile Road Southfield to E City 
Limits

Lathrup 
Village

Lathrup 
Village

$249,579.00 $62,395.00

Pinecrest Drive 8 Mile to 9 Mile Ferndale Ferndale $652,872.00 $279,802.00
Woodward Heights 
Blvd.

Bermuda to Hilton Ferndale Ferndale $219,385.00 $219,835.00

**West Road Beck to E City Limits Wixom Wixom $854,144.00 $366,062.00
Gravel Roads To be determined RCOC $2,000,000.00 $500,000.00
Rural Road 
Improvement

To be determined RCOC $500,000.00 $100,000.00

***14 Mile Road Woodward to CN 
Railroad

Royal Oak Royal Oak $908,192.00 $227,048.00

***14 Mile Road CN Railroad to CrooksRoyal Oak Royal Oak $1,075,758.00 $268,940.00
*indicates intersection project
**indicates reconstruction project (rest are resurfacing projects)
 *** indicates 2018 project moved to 2019


